

\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 223/2017 & CM Nos.18880/2017 & 18883/2017**
UNION OF INDIA Appellant
Through: Mr.A.S. Dateer, Advocate

versus

MUNI DEVI & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr.Ajit Rajput, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA
ORDER
% **20.08.2018**

At joint request, adjourned to 29th November, 2018.

ANU MALHOTRA, J.

AUGUST 20, 2018
neelam