

\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 223/2017 & CM APPL. 18880/2017**

UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

MUNI DEVI & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

14.01.2020

No time left.

List on 31.07.2020.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JANUARY 14, 2020

rk